Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Kinder - (1206900) - Godalming ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

31.88 372
32.18 361
32.26 359
32.30 357
32.35 356
32.42 353
32.74 343
33.89 309
34.16 302
34.69 288
35.40 271
38.08 218
38.42 212
39.56 194
40.43 182
43.86 142
45.32 129
47.75 110
47.75 110
48.10 108
48.13 108

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

32.18 361

31.88 372
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Date

2111721
24/04/22
15/03/20
15/11/19
04/01/20
10/10/21
12/04/21
12/04/21
17/05/19
15/12/18
09/11/18
11/05/18
03/11/17
04/11/16
12/05/17
07/05/16
06/11/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
07/11/14
24/01/15

Date

24/04/22
21/11/21

Meet

Godalming ASC Club Champs
Haslemere SC Mark Menzies Meet 2022
Cranleigh ASC March 2020 Open Meet
Godalming ASC Club Champs

GASC Winter Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Oct 2021 Open Meet
Godalming

Godalming

Godalming ASC Spring Sprints
Godalming Winter Open Meet
Godalming Club Champs

GASC Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Championships 2017
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints
Godalming Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming ASC Meet

Meet

Haslemere SC Mark Menzies Meet 2022

Godalming ASC Club Champs

Venue

Godalming
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Godalming
Broadwater
Cranleigh
Godalming
Godalming Leisure Ce
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming LC
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Venue

Haslemere

Godalming
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Club Swam Under Level

4
3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
3
0
0
4
3
4
4
4
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3

Club Swam Under Level

3

4
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32.42
33.89
32.74
32.26
32.35
32.30
34.16
34.69
35.40
38.08
38.42
40.43
39.56
43.86
45.32
47.75
47.75
48.13

48.10
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353
309
343
359
356
357
302
288
271
218
212
182
194
142
129
110
110
108
108

10/10/21
12/04/21
12/04/21
15/03/20
04/01/20
15/11/19
17/05/19
15/12/18
09/11/18
11/05/18
03/11/17
12/05/17
04/11/16
07/05/16
06/11/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
24/01/15
07/11/14

Cranleigh ASC Oct 2021 Open Meet
Godalming

Godalming

Cranleigh ASC March 2020 Open Meet
GASC Winter Open Meet

Godalming ASC Club Champs
Godalming ASC Spring Sprints
Godalming Winter Open Meet
Godalming Club Champs

GASC Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Championships 2017
Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming ASC Meet

Godalming Club Championships

Cranleigh
Godalming Leisure Ce
Godalming
Cranleigh
Broadwater
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming LC
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming
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